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凡 例

越水（A）
堤体漏水（A）

基礎地盤漏水（A）
水衝洗掘（A）

工作物（A）

越水（B）
堤体漏水（B）

基礎地盤漏水（B）
水衝洗掘（B）

工作物（B）
工事施工 , 新堤防・破堤跡・旧川跡 , 陸閘（要注意） 要 (〇〇)

凡 例

越水（A）
堤体漏水（A）

基礎地盤漏水（A）
水衝洗掘（A）

工作物（A）

越水（B）
堤体漏水（B）

基礎地盤漏水（B）
水衝洗掘（B）

工作物（B）
工事施工 , 新堤防・破堤跡・旧川跡 , 陸閘（要注意） 要 (〇〇)
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A-1

A-3

B-2

B-3

R5　豊川重要水防箇所河川別箇所図【工作物】


